Multi-function tools
EcoCut & ProfileMaster
EN
2
• CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools from
CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex problems
are an integral part of our customers' success.

Extended application
 International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  XCET 040102FR-27P H216T
42-43 29
EcoCut
XCET 04
RNL
V
C
22
-27P EN
-27Q -M50Q
Type,
description H
21
0T
H
21
6T
C
TC
14
25
C
TC
14
35
C
TP
24
40
(l) d l s r d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
05
XCET 050202FN-27P
N
 R
5.80 5.00 2.10
0.20
2.25
XCET 050202FN-27Q R
XCNT 050202EN   R R R
XCET 050204FN-27P  R
0.40
XCET 050204FN-27Q R
XCNT 050204EN   R R R
XCNT 050204EN-M50Q    R
06
XCET 060202FN-27P  R
6.50 6.00 2.38
0.20
2.50
XCET 060202FN-27Q R
XCNT 060202EN   R R R
XCET 060204FN-27P  R
0.40
XCET 060204FN-27Q R
XCNT 060204EN   R R R
XCNT 060204EN-M50Q    R
07
XCET 070304FN-27P  R
7.60 7.00 3.18 2.80
XCET 070304FN-27Q R
XCNT 070304EN   R R R
XCNT 070304EN-M50Q    R
Steel   R R R
Stainless r  r r R
Cast iron r R R r
Non ferrous metals R R   r
Heat resistant R    r
Hard materials
Main application
Extended application
 International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  XCET 050202FN-27P H216T
42-43 29-30
EcoCut
XCET 05-07
RNL
V
C
23
-27P EN
-27Q -M50Q
Type,
description H
21
0T
H
21
6T
C
TC
14
25
C
TC
14
35
C
TP
24
40
(l) d l s r d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
08
XCET 080304FN-27P
N
 R
8.50 8.00 3.18
0.40
3.40
XCET 080304FN-27Q R
XCNT 080304EN   R R R
XCNT 080304EN-M50Q   R
09
XCET 09T304FN-27P  R
9.60 9.00
3.97
XCET 09T304FN-27Q R
XCNT 09T304EN   R R R
XCNT 09T304EN-M50Q   R
10
XCET 10T304FN-27P  R
10.60 10.00 4.40
XCET 10T304FN-27Q R
XCNT 10T304EN   R R R
XCNT 10T304EN-M50Q   R
XCET 10T308FN-27P  R
0.80
XCET 10T308FN-27Q R
XCNT 10T308EN   R R R
XCNT 10T308EN-M50Q   R
Steel   R R R
Stainless r  r r R
Cast iron r R R r
Non ferrous metals R R   r
Heat resistant R    r
Hard materials
Main application
Extended application
 International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  XCET 080304FN-27P H216T
42-43 30-32 36-37
EcoCut
XCET 08-10
RNL
V
C
24
-27P EN
-27Q -M50Q
Type,
description H
21
0T
H
21
6T
C
TC
14
25
C
TC
14
35
C
TP
24
40
(l) d l s r d1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
13
XCET 130404FN-27P
N
 R
13.50 12.50 4.76
0.40
5.30
XCET 130404FN-27Q R
XCNT 130404EN   R R R
XCNT 130404EN-M50Q   R
XCET 130408FN-27P  R
0.80
XCET 130408FN-27Q R
XCNT 130408EN   R R R
XCNT 130408EN-M50Q   R
17
XCET 170508FN-27P  R
17.50 16.00 5.56
XCET 170508FN-27Q R
XCNT 170508EN   R R R
XCNT 170508EN-M50Q   R
Steel   R R R
Stainless r  r r R
Cast iron r R R r
Non ferrous metals R R   r
Heat resistant R    r
Hard materials
Main application
Extended application
 International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  XCET 130404FN-27P H216T
42-43 31-35 36
EcoCut
XCET 13-17
RL
V
C
25
Type,
description TS
M
30
C
M
45
D dA l1 l2 f r
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
4
EC 04R-2.25D
R
 R
6
35 9
2
0.2
EC 04R-2.25D-27 R
EC 04R-4.00D  R     41 16
EC 04R-4.00D-27 R
EC 04L-2.25D
L
 R     35 9
EC 04L-2.25D-27 R
EC 04L-4.00D  R     41 16
EC 04L-4.00D-27 R
5
EC 05R-2.25D
R
 R     37 11.25
2.5
EC 05R-2.25D-27 R
EC 05R-4.00D  R     45 20
EC 05R-4.00D-27 R
EC 05L-2.25D
L
 R     37 11.25
EC 05L-2.25D-27 R
EC 05L-4.00D  R     45 20
EC 05L-4.00D-27 R
Steel  R
Stainless  R
Cast iron r r
Non ferrous metals R r
Heat resistant r r
Hard materials
Uncoated
Coated
 Main application
Ordering example: 10 pieces  EC 04R-2.25D CM45
42-43 50-58 28
ECM Ø 4 - 5 mm
EcoCut Mini
Solid carbide
RL
V
C
26
Type,
description TS
M
30
C
M
45
D dA l1 l2 f r
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6
EC 06R-2.25D
R
 R
8
38 13.5
3
0.2
EC 06R-2.25D-27 R
EC 06R-4.00D  R     49 24
EC 06R-4.00D-27 R
EC 06L-2.25D
L
 R     38 13.5
EC 06L-2.25D-27 R
EC 06L-4.00D  R     49 24
EC 06L-4.00D-27 R
7
EC 07R-2.25D
R
 R     42 15.75
3.5
EC 07R-2.25D-27 R
EC 07R-4.00D  R     53 28
EC 07R-4.00D-27 R
EC 07L-2.25D
L
 R     42 15.75
EC 07L-2.25D-27 R
EC 07L-4.00D  R     53 28
EC 07L-4.00D-27 R
Steel  R
Stainless  R
Cast iron r r
Non ferrous metals R r
Heat resistant r r
Hard materials
Uncoated
Coated
 Main application
Ordering example: 10 pieces  EC 06R-2.25D CM45
42-43 50-58 28
ECM Ø 6 - 7 mm
EcoCut Mini
Solid carbide
RL
V
C
27
Type,
description TS
M
30
C
M
45
D dA l1 l2 f r
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
EC 08R-2.25D
R
 R
8
45 18
4 0.2
EC 08R-2.25D-27 R
EC 08R-4.00D  R     57 32
EC 08R-4.00D-27 R
EC 08L-2.25D
L
 R     45 18
EC 08L-2.25D-27 R
EC 08L-4.00D  R     57 32
EC 08L-4.00D-27 R
Steel  R
Stainless  R
Cast iron r r
Non ferrous metals R r
Heat resistant r r
Hard materials
Uncoated
Coated
 Main application
Ordering example: 10 pieces  EC 08R-2.25D CM45
42-43 50-58 28
ECM Ø 8 mm
EcoCut Mini
Solid carbide
28
Type,
description
d1 dA d3 l1 l2 l3
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6 EC-ADX20-06
20 25 65 14 18
8 EC-ADX20-08
Ordering example: 1 piece  EC-ADX20-06
d1
[mm] 1 piece
6 7897990/M8X1X8 DIN913
8 7897990/M8X1X8 DIN913
25-27
Adapters
EcoCut Mini
RL
V
C
29
Type,
description
D dA d2 l1 l2 l3 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
EC 08R-1.5D 04
R
12  80 12
4 XC.. 0401..
EC 08R-2.25D 04 10 12 60 18 22.0
EC 08R-3.0D 04 H 12  80 24
EC 08L-1.5D 04
L
12  80 12
EC 08L-2.25D 04 10 12 60 18 22.0
EC 08L-3.0D 04 H 12  80 24
10
EC 10R-1.5D 05
R
12  90 15
5 XC.. 0502..
EC 10R-2.25D 05 12 16 69.5 22.5 27.5
EC 10R-3.0D 05 H 12  85 30
EC 10L-1.5D 05
L
12  90 15
EC 10L-2.25D 05 12 16 69.5 22.5 27.5
EC 10L-3.0D 05 H 12  85 30
12
EC 12R-1.5D 06
R
16  100 18
6 XC.. 0602..
EC 12R-2.25D 06 16 20 78 27 33.0
EC 12R-3.0D 06 H 16  95 36
EC 12L-1.5D 06
L
16  100 18
EC 12L-2.25D 06 16 20 78 27 33.0
EC 12L-3.0D 06 H 16  95 36
Ordering example: 1 piece  EC 08R-1.5D 04
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 0401.. 8 7815108/M1,8X3,4/T06 7883305/TORX T06
XC.. 0502.. 10 7815110/M2,0X4,0/T06 7883305/TORX T06
XC.. 0602.. 12 7722113/M2,2X5/T07 7724105/TORX T07
42-43 53-59
H = Densimet
71 21-22
EC Ø 8 - 12 mm
EcoCut Classic
RL
V
C
30
Type,
description
D dA d2 l1 l2 l3 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
14
EC 14R-1.5D 07
R
16
 110 21
7 XC.. 0703..
EC 14R-2.25D 07 20 83.5 31.5 38.5
EC 14R-3.0D 07 H  100 42
EC 14L-1.5D 07
L
 110 21
EC 14L-2.25D 07 20 83.5 31.5 38.5
EC 14L-3.0D 07 H  100 42
16
EC 16R-1.5D 08
R
20
 125 24
8 XC.. 0803..
EC 16R-2.25D 08 25 94 36 44.0
EC 16R-3.0D 08 H  110 48
EC 16L-1.5D 08
L
 125 24
EC 16L-2.25D 08 25 94 36 44.0
EC 16L-3.0D 08 H  110 48
18
EC 18R-1.5D 09
R
25
 135 27
9 XC.. 09T3..
EC 18R-2.25D 09 32 109.5 40.5 53.5
EC 18R-3.0D 09 H  125 54
EC 18L-1.5D 09
L
 135 27
EC 18L-2.25D 09 32 109.5 40.5 53.5
EC 18L-3.0D 09 H  125 54
Ordering example: 1 piece  EC 14R-1.5D 07
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 0703.. 14 7815101/M2,5X6,0/T08 7724106/TORX T08
XC.. 0803.. 16 7883203/M3,0X7,3/T08 7724106/TORX T08
XC.. 09T3.. 18 7883203/M3,0X7,3/T08 7724106/TORX T08
42-43 53-59
H = Densimet
71 22-23
EcoCut Classic
EC Ø 14 - 18 mm
RL
V
C
31
Type,
description
D dA d2 l1 l2 l3 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
20
EC 20R-1.5D 10
R
25
 150 30
10 XC.. 10T3..
EC 20R-2.25D 10 32 111 45 55.0
EC 20R-3.0D 10 H  130 60
EC 20L-1.5D 10
L
 150 30
EC 20L-2.25D 10 32 111 45 55.0
EC 20L-3.0D 10 H  130 60
25
EC 25R-1.5D 13
R
32
 180 37.5
12.5 XC.. 1304..
EC 25R-2.25D 13 40 129 56.5 69.0
EC 25R-3.0D 13 H  150 75
EC 25L-1.5D 13
L
 180 37.5
EC 25L-2.25D 13 40 129 56.5 69.0
EC 25L-3.0D 13 H  150 75
32
EC 32R-1.5D 17
R
40
 200 48
16 XC.. 1705..
EC 32R-2.25D 17 50 158 72 88.0
EC 32R-3.0D 17 H  185 96
EC 32L-1.5D 17
L
 200 48
EC 32L-2.25D 17 50 158 72 88.0
EC 32L-3.0D 17 H  185 96
Ordering example: 1 piece  EC 20R-1.5D 10
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 10T3.. 20 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
XC.. 1304.. 25 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
XC.. 1705.. 32 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 53-59
H = Densimet
71 23-24
EcoCut Classic
EC Ø 20 - 32 mm
RL
V
C
32
Type,
description
D dA l1 l2 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
16
UT40-EC 16R-2.25D 08
R
40 60 36
8 XC.. 0803..UT50-EC 16R-2.25D 08 50 70 36
UT40-EC 16L-2.25D 08
L
40 60 36
18 UT40-EC 18L-2.25D 09 40 65 40.5 9 XC.. 09T3..
20
UT40-EC 20R-2.25D 10
R
40 70 45
10 XC.. 10T3..
UT50-EC 20R-2.25D 10 50 80 45
UT40-EC 20L-2.25D 10
L
40 70 45
UT50-EC 20L-2.25D 10 50 80 45
25
UT40-EC 25R-2.25D 13
R
40 80 56.5
12.5 XC.. 1304..
UT50-EC 25R-2.25D 13 50 90 56.5
UT63-EC 25R-2.25D 13 63 95 56.5
UT40-EC 25L-2.25D 13
L
40 80 56.5
UT50-EC 25L-2.25D 13 50 90 56.5
32
UT40-EC 32R-2.25D 17
R
40 95 72
16 XC.. 1705..
UT50-EC 32R-2.25D 17 50 100 72
UT63-EC 32R-2.25D 17 63 105 72
UT40-EC 32L-2.25D 17
L
40 95 72
UT50-EC 32L-2.25D 17 50 100 72
UT63-EC 32L-2.25D 17 63 105 72
Ordering example: 1 piece  UT40-EC 16R-2.25D 08
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 0803.. 16 7883203/M3,0X7,3/T08 7724106/TORX T08
XC.. 09T3.. 18 7883203/M3,0X7,3/T08 7724106/TORX T08
XC.. 10T3.. 20 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
XC.. 1304.. 25 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
XC.. 1705.. 32 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 53-59 22-24
EC Ø 16 - 32 mm
EcoCut Classic UTS
l2
l1
d
A
°
f
9
0D
RL
V
C
33
Type,
description
D dA l1 l2 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
25
UT63-EC 25R-2.25D 13-MIY R
63
95 56.5 12.5 XC.. 1304..
UT63-EC 25L-2.25D 13-MIY L
32
UT63-EC 32R-2.25D 17-MIY R
105 72 16 XC.. 1705..
UT63-EC 32L-2.25D 17-MIY L
Ordering example: 1 piece  UT63-EC 25R-2.25D 13-MIY
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 1304.. 25 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
XC.. 1705.. 32 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 53-59 24
EC Ø 25 - 32 mm for Mazak Integrex
EcoCut Classic UTS MIY
34
l2
l1
f d A
Ø
 D
RL
V
C
35
Type,
description
D dA l1 l2 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
25
HSK-T63-EC-25R-2.25D 13 R
63 125
56.5 12.5 XC.. 1304..
HSK-T63-EC-25L-2.25D 13 L
32
HSK-T63-EC-32R-2.25D 17 R
72 16 XC.. 1705..
HSK-T63-EC-32L-2.25D 17 L
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-EC-25R-2.25D 13
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 1304.. 25 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
XC.. 1705.. 32 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 53-59 24
ECC Ø 25 - 32 mm
EcoCut Classic HSK-T
1 2A
RL
V
C
36
Type,
description
D D1 dA d2 l1 l2 l3 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
40
ECR 4020R03-2.25D 10 R
20
40
50 175 90 105.0 20 XC.. 10T3..
ECR 4020L03-2.25D 10 L
60
ECR 6032R03-2.25D 17 R
32 70 232 135 162.0 30 XC.. 1705..
ECR 6032L03-2.25D 17 L
Ordering example: 1 piece  ECR 4020R03-2.25D 10
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 10T3.. 40 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
XC.. 1705.. 60 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 56-57 23-24
EcoCut Rebore
ECR Ø 40 - 60 mm
Initial bore necessary!
l2
d
A
f
D
l1
D
1
RL
V
C
37
Type,
description
D D1 dA l1 l2 f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
40 UT63-ECR40R3-2.25D-MIY R 20 63 120 90 20 XC.. 10T3..
Ordering example: 1 piece  UT63-ECR40R3-2.25D-MIY
D
[mm] 10 pieces 1 piece
XC.. 10T3.. 40 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
42-43 56-57 23
Initial bore necessary!
ECR Ø 40 mm for Mazak Integrex
EcoCut Rebore UTS MIY
PM 25 R G 35 30 04 - M20 CTC1435
PM 25 R - 2.25D
38
Tools

Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces  PM 10RG 201504-M20 CTP2440
42-43 40-41
PM Ø 10 - 32 mm
ProfileMaster
� �
3
�
RL
V
C
40
dA
[mm]
PM 10.. 12 10001230/M1,8X3,8/T06 7883305/TORX T06
PM 12.. 16 7883215/M2,2X4,0/T07 7724105/TORX T07
PM 16.. 20 7883214/M3,0X5,7/T08 7724106/TORX T08
PM 20.. 25 7722111/M3,5X7,2/T15 7724103/TORX T15
PM 25.. 32 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
PM 32.. 40 10001785/M5,0X10,8/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 39
Type,
description
dA d2 l1 l2 l3 fD
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
10
PM 10R-1.5D
R
12
 80 15
5 PM 10..
PM 10R-2.25D 16 72.4 22.5 30.4
PM 10L-1.5D
L
 80 15
PM 10L-2.25D 16 72.4 22.5 30.4
12
PM 12R-1.5D
R
16
 90 18
6 PM 12..
PM 12R-2.25D 20 78 27 33.0
PM 12L-1.5D
L
 90 18
PM 12L-2.25D 20 78 27 33.0
16
PM 16R-1.5D
R
20
 125 24
8 PM 16..
PM 16R-2.25D 25 96.5 36 46.5
PM 16L-1.5D
L
 125 24
PM 16L-2.25D 25 96.5 36 46.5
20
PM 20R-1.5D
R
25
 150 30
10 PM 20..
PM 20R-2.25D 32 111 45 55.0
PM 20L-1.5D
L
 150 30
PM 20L-2.25D 32 111 45 55.0
25
PM 25R-1.5D
R

 200 48
PM 32L-2.25D 50 158 72 88.0
Ordering example: 1 piece  PM 10R-1.5D
PM Ø 10 - 32 mm
ProfileMaster
90°
1
1 2
3
RL
V
C
L
L
�� ���
41
Details see page
75
Type,
description
dA d2 l1 l3 l2 fD
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
16
PM 16R-1.5D
R
20
 127.3  26.3
5.70 PM 16..
PM 16R-2.25D 25 98.8 48.8 38.3
PM 16L-1.5D
L
 127.3  26.3
PM 16L-2.25D 25 98.8 48.8 38.3
20
PM 20R-1.5D
R
25
 152.8  32.8
7.20 PM 20..
PM 20R-2.25D 32 113.8 57.8 47.8
PM 20L-1.5D
L
 152.8  32.8
PM 20L-2.25D 32 113.8 57.8 47.8
25
PM 25R-1.5D
R
32
 183.3  40.8
9.20 PM 25..
PM 25R-2.25D 40 135.9 75.9 59.6
PM 25L-1.5D
L
 183.3  40.8
PM 25L-2.25D 40 135.9 75.9 59.6
32
PM 32R-1.5D
R
40
 204.3  52.3
11.70 PM 32..
PM 32R-2.25D 50 162.3 92.3 76.3
PM 32L-1.5D
L
 204.3  52.3
PM 32L-2.25D 50 162.3 92.3 76.3
Ordering example: 1 piece  PM 16R-1.5D
dA
[mm]
PM 16.. 20 7883214/M3,0X5,7/T08 7724106/TORX T08
PM 20.. 25 7722111/M3,5X7,2/T15 7724103/TORX T15
PM 25.. 32 7883209/M3,5X8,6/T15 7724103/TORX T15
PM 32.. 40 10001785/M5,0X10,8/T20 7724104/TORX T20
42-43 39
DAX min
= DNenn
Not suitable for drilling!
PM Ø 16 - 32 mm
ProfileMaster
0°
HB
A
≤ 0,15% C 1 125
0,15% - 0,45% C 2 150 - 250
≥ 0,45% C 3 300
6 180
7 / 8 250 - 300
9 350
10 200
11 350
12 200
13 325
R
14 200
14 180
14 230 - 260
14 330
F
15 180
16 260
17 160
18 –
19 130
20 230
N
21 60
22 100
< 12% Si 23 80
< 12% Si 24 90
> 12% Si 25 130
26 –
27 90
28 100
29 100
29 –
29 –
30 –
S
31 200
32 280
33 250
34 –
35 –
36 Rm 440*
37 Rm 1050*
H
38 55 HRC
39 60 HRC
40 400
40 55 HRC
42
Work piece
material Type of treatment / alloy V
D
I 3
32
3